
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

304 

567 

38 

160 

437 

5 

335 

908 

50 

180 

210 

37 

149 

34 

47 

78 

454 

7 

750 

98 

457 

39 

10 

79 

87 

214 

393 

89 

90 

6 

25 

360 

85 

820 

84 

447 

138 

127 

353 

58 

Name 

Don Wanthanang 

Denny Oscarsson 

Steffen Dupont Hansen 

Master Yoda 

Anders D. Kristensen 

Kasper Damsgaard 

 Magnus sell 

Jacob Holm 

Tonni Foged Hansen 

Jan Just 

Bjarne Krohn 

Mick Holm 

Birger Golubov 

Kenn Hansen 

Jan-Whilly Jansson 

S¿ren Obel 

Daniel Haggren 

Michael Skinders¿ 

Jacob Zurcher 

Paulo frydkj¾r cheistensen 

Petter Johansson 

Morten Asterg Ber¿ 

Lukas Ekstam 

Rune Debel 

Dennis Skougaard Jensen 

Markus Adbring 

Thomas Eisenreich 

Martin Wittrock 

Jeppe Terp Scharling 

Ditte Sommer 

Peter Kofoed 

Bjarke Br¾ndgaard 

Steffen Skougaard Jensen 

Peter Larsen 

Sebastian Liebon 

 sa Lindman 

Rune Stove Romdal 

Mike Spile 

Kim Enevoldsen 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

no class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

no class 

Superbike 

no class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

no class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 4_ 

Supersport 

Moto 4_ 

Supersport 

Supersport 

no class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

no class 

Moto 4_ 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

4.555 

10.186 

1:34.887 

1:37.419 

1:37.844 

1:38.414 

1:38.956 

1:39.780 

1:39.803 

1:39.928 

1:40.311 

1:40.393 

1:41.021 

1:41.359 

1:41.370 

1:41.785 

1:41.970 

1:42.308 

1:42.805 

1:43.963 

1:44.579 

1:45.702 

1:47.391 

1:48.072 

1:48.488 

1:49.167 

1:49.755 

1:49.933 

1:50.917 

1:51.685 

1:53.453 

1:58.634 

1:58.792 

2:02.893 

2:02.905 

2:08.052 

Diff 

5.631 

1:30.332 

1:32.864 

1:33.289 

1:33.859 

1:34.401 

1:35.225 

1:35.248 

1:35.373 

1:35.756 

1:35.838 

1:36.466 

1:36.804 

1:36.815 

1:37.230 

1:37.415 

1:37.753 

1:38.250 

1:39.408 

1:40.024 

1:41.147 

1:42.836 

1:43.517 

1:43.933 

1:44.612 

1:45.200 

1:45.378 

1:46.362 

1:47.130 

1:48.898 

1:54.079 

1:54.237 

1:58.338 

1:58.350 

2:03.497 

Best Speed 

2454.797 

1097.742 

117.841 

114.778 

114.280 

113.618 

112.996 

112.063 

112.037 

111.897 

111.469 

111.378 

110.686 

110.317 

110.305 

109.855 

109.656 

109.294 

108.765 

107.554 

106.920 

105.784 

104.120 

103.464 

103.068 

102.427 

101.878 

101.713 

100.811 

100.117 

98.557 

94.253 

94.128 

90.986 

90.978 

87.321 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

2 

2 

4 

4 

7 

7 

3 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

3 

7 

5 

5 

7 

5 

6 

8 

7 

7 

5 

4 

5 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

2 

2 

2 

4 

3 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Status 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

dk 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Denmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

? 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

No. 

644 

77 

69 

88 

115 

109 

Name 

Anders …dlund 

Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 

michael barth 

S¿ren Hornbech 

S¿ren Lundh 

Henning Laursen 

Class 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Status 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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